

## For Immediate Release

May 19, 2020

## ASW Global Unveils a New Logo and Website Refresh

**Mogadore, Ohio** - ASW Global, LLC, a supply chain management company, has announced a brand refresh. The refresh includes a redesign of the company logo and a revamped website that both embody the company's continued mission to be a single source solution for creating unprecedented levels of supply chain value. According to company CEO André Thornton, "The new look reflects ASW Global's interconnectivity to its regional and global networks and is a nod to its more than three-decade history of providing proven results for clients. While the company logo has changed, our leadership, dedicated associates, and commitment to delivering high-quality solutions for a global economy remain the same."

# # #

## About ASW Global

ASW Global is a leading 3PL provider for local, national, and multinational companies. The company offers a range of supply chain solutions, material handling, fulfillment, and asset management services and has experience operating over 2.5 million square feet of dedicated and flexible warehouse space in North America. ASW Global provides end-to-end solutions in a supply chain environment with three distinct specializations:

- Supply Chain Services
- Ecommerce, Merchandise, & Fulfillment Solutions
- Energy & Utility Industry Solutions

For more information about ASW Global visit aswglobal.com; or contact Pam Harris, Director of Marketing, at 330-733-8176.